

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2019

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: March 17, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									742,139
1	494.50	1,445,033	3,956	2,783	0	369	0	1.946	744,085
2	495.40	1,455,223	10,190	3,453	0	348	0	2.650	746,735
3	496.10	1,463,165	7,942	3,250	0	222	0	2.906	749,641
4	496.65	1,469,415	6,250	5,142	0	280	0	4.576	754,217
5	497.27	1,476,472	7,057	8,300	0	404	0	7.449	761,666
6	497.67	1,481,031	4,559	3,447	0	377	0	3.005	764,671
7	498.06	1,485,480	4,449	2,079	0	377	0	1.351	766,022
8	498.60	1,491,649	6,169	2,073	0	409	0	1.163	767,185
9	499.38	1,500,574	8,925	4,122	0	394	0	3.388	770,573
10	499.97	1,507,337	6,763	2,035	0	384	0	1,313	771,886
11	500.08	1,508,599	1,262	0	0	368	-2,500	-2,759	769,127
12	500.01	1,507,796	-803	0	0	403	-2,500	-2,780	766,347
13	499.94	1,506,993	-803	0	0	395	-1,500	-2,079	764,268
14	500.36	1,511,813	4,820	3,440	0	387	0	2,350	766,618
15	500.90	1,518,018	6,205	2,736	0	389	0	1,968	768,586
16	501.70	1,527,227	9,209	2,019	0	354	0	1,308	769,894
17	502.00	1,530,685	3,458	0	0	383	0	-511	769,383
18	501.98	1,530,454	-231	0	0	369	-6,100	-6,407	762,976
19	501.94	1,529,993	-461	0	0	380	-7,327	-7,743	755,233
20	501.88	1,529,301	-692	0	0	361	-7,500	-8,010	747,223
21	501.50	1,524,923	-4,378	0	3,767	369	-3,000	-7,217	740,006
22	501.69	1,527,111	2,188	0	0	376	-6,000	-6,930	733,076
23	501.72	1,527,457	346	0	1,328	347	0	-1,420	731,656
24	501.35	1,523,196	-4,261	0	4,027	391	0	-4,468	727,188
25	501.37	1,523,426	230	0	0	375	-1,500	-2,227	724,961
26	501.33	1,522,965	-461	0	0	370	0	-411	724,550
27	501.08	1,520,088	-2,877	0	0	384	-2,000	-2,384	722,166
28	500.09	1,508,714	-11,374	0	0	406	-2,000	-2,341	719,825
29	499.18	1,498,284	-10,430	0	4,096	422	0	-4,576	715,249
30	498.59	1,491,534	-6,750	0	1,943	126	0	-2,249	713,000
TOTALS			50,457	44,879	15,161	10,919	-41,927	-29,139	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET